2024 Interclub Rock'n'Roll Competition
Saturday 13th July at Hornby Club

Officials
Floor Managers Colin Wright

Connie van Slooten

MC/DJ Shaun Birchall
Support DJ Gordon Flint
Scrutineers Brian Drury

Karyn Thomson

Head Judge Brenda Neill
Judges Chris Franks

Glen Houlihan

Runner Jackie Ball

Committee: Brenda Neill, Lorraine Sutton, Karyn Thomson, Connie van Slooten, & Chris Franks

Please Note that the programme will run on time and ahead of time where possible.
Competitors are to be ready well before the stated times.
Presentations will take place during the competition,please stay in your costume for the presentations

Senior Cruise Section: Entries will be taken on the day up until then end of the Judges Break . Open to any
couples any age, dancing to 1 medium song. Entering this section will not affect any Novice status for club and
regional competitions.

Interclub Challenge: Entries taken on the day up until the end of the Judges Break. Couples called at random on a
mix and match system. Eliminations on a "Butchers Picnic" to reach a final of 4, which will be danced to 1 medium
song. Entering this section will not affect any Novice status for club and regional competitions.

Best Dressed Supporters Parades - Open to anyone in the audience - a fun competition and a chance to show off
your Rock'n'Roll finery. Men - those great R'n'R shirts are just fine - give it a go!

Programme
5.30 pm Doors Open
6.00 pm Team Manager's Meeting
6.15 pm Judges Meeting
6.30 pm Best Dressed Same Sex Final

Warm up song all Same Sex dancers

Open Same Sex Final
1 Hayley Birchall & Keithleen Javier Christchurch
2 Natalie Lilley & Karina Lilley Christchurch
Junior Same Sex Final
3 Sam McManaway & Emilie McManaway Invercargill

General Dancing

7.15 Best Dressed Couples Final (Not Restricted)



7.30

7.40

7.45

8.10

8.30

8.35

8.45

9.00

9.20

9.45

10

Warm Up Song Novice, Masters & Diamond Couples

Novice Final
Tony Auld & Louise Auld

Paul Gregory & Julie Adams

Diamond Final

Geoff Henry & Maryann Bishop

Goldie Goldstone & Penelope Goldstone
Masters Final

Colin Partleton & Mandy Partleton

General Dancing & Judges Break

Entries Close for Cruise & Interclub Challenge

Best Dressed Female Audience Member Parade
Best Dressed Male Audience Member Parade

Best Dressed Restricted Couples Final

Warm Up Song All Restricted Couples

Open Restricted Final

Liam Tate & Keithleen Javier
Diamond Restricted Final
Robin Sutton & Anne Jamieson

Geoff Henry & Maryann Bishop

General Dancing
Cruise Couples Collect Numbers

Cruise Final
General Dancing
Interclub Challenge
General Dancing

Presentations

General Dancing until Closedown

Kaiapoi

Christchurch

Dunedin

Christchurch

Kaiapoi

Christchurch

Christchurch

Dunedin



