2024 Interclub Rock'n'Roll Competition Saturday 13th July at Hornby Club

Officials

Floor Managers	Colin Wright	
	Connie van Slooten	
MC/DJ	Shaun Birchall	
Support DJ	Gordon Flint	
Scrutineers	Brian Drury	
	Karyn Thomson	
Head Judge	Brenda Neill	
Judges	Chris Franks	
	Glen Houlihan	
Runner	Jackie Ball	

Committee: Brenda Neill, Lorraine Sutton, Karyn Thomson, Connie van Slooten, & Chris Franks

Please Note that the programme will run on time and ahead of time where possible.

Competitors are to be ready well before the stated times.

Presentations will take place during the competition, please stay in your costume for the presentations

Senior Cruise Section: Entries will be taken on the day up until then end of the Judges Break. Open to any couples any age, dancing to 1 medium song. Entering this section will not affect any Novice status for club and regional competitions.

Interclub Challenge: Entries taken on the day up until the end of the Judges Break. Couples called at random on a mix and match system. Eliminations on a "Butchers Picnic" to reach a final of 4, which will be danced to 1 medium song. Entering this section will not affect any Novice status for club and regional competitions.

Best Dressed Supporters Parades - Open to anyone in the audience - a fun competition and a chance to show off your Rock'n'Roll finery. Men - those great R'n'R shirts are just fine - give it a go!

		Programme	
5.30 pm		Doors Open	
6.00 pm		Team Manager's Meeting	
6.15 pm		Judges Meeting	
6.30 pm		Best Dressed Same Sex Final	
		Warm up song all Same Sex dancers	
		Open Same Sex Final	
	1	Hayley Birchall & Keithleen Javier	Christchurch
	2	Natalie Lilley & Karina Lilley	Christchurch
		Junior Same Sex Final	
	3	Sam McManaway & Emilie McManaway	Invercargill
		General Dancing	
7.15		Best Dressed Couples Final (Not Restricted)	

7.30		Warm Up Song Novice, Masters & Diamond Couples	
		Novice Final	
	4	Tony Auld & Louise Auld	Kaiapoi
	5	Paul Gregory & Julie Adams	Christchurch
7.40		Diamond Final	
	6	Geoff Henry & Maryann Bishop	Dunedin
	7	Goldie Goldstone & Penelope Goldstone	Christchurch
		Masters Final	
	8	Colin Partleton & Mandy Partleton	Kaiapoi
7.45		General Dancing & Judges Break	
		Entries Close for Cruise & Interclub Challenge	
8.10		Best Dressed Female Audience Member Parade	
		Best Dressed Male Audience Member Parade	
8.30		Best Dressed Restricted Couples Final	
8.35		Warm Up Song All Restricted Couples	
		Open Restricted Final	
	9	Liam Tate & Keithleen Javier	Christchurch
		Diamond Restricted Final	
	10	Robin Sutton & Anne Jamieson	Christchurch
	6	Geoff Henry & Maryann Bishop	Dunedin
8.45		General Dancing Cruise Couples Collect Numbers	
9.00		Cruise Final	
		General Dancing	
9.20		Interclub Challenge	
		General Dancing	
9.45		Presentations	

General Dancing until Closedown